

Construction division.
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. - site bills register		1088		Date - site bills Register		29-3-22	
Company Name:		MBMLLP		Site:		GMR	
Name of Contractor <i>Sita Pama Raju</i>							
Nature of work <i>Civil work</i>							
Work done		From Date		To Date			
		8-2-22		27-3-22			
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.	Rate	Units	Amount	Contractors bill no	
1.	A-Block west	834	-16-	sft	13346/-		
2.	side driveway	418	13-	sft	5434/-		
3.	under Brickwork	415	-6-	sft	2495/-		
4.	16" Interlocking	225	-13-	sft	2925/-		
5.	PCC, 6" wall	133	-13-	sft	1735/-		
6.	works						
7.							
8.							
9.							
10.							
11.	Total:				29827/-		
Bill required		<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO.		GST bill required		<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO.	
Measurement & estimate sheet:		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Required <input type="checkbox"/> Not required		Measurement & estimate sheet:		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Enclosed <input type="checkbox"/> Not enclosed	
PO/WO no.		-		PO/WO date:		-	
Remarks :							
Approved by Project Manager		Approved by Design Team		Approved by M.D.			
Date:		Date:		Date:			
Sign:		Sign:		Sign:			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, masonry civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline notes are clearly given.

ESTIMATE SHEET							Approved by:	Ramprasad
Company Name: MIRMLLP							Sign:	
Project: Gulmohar Residency								
Work Description: Interlocking brickwork								
Contractor: Sita rama raju								
Prepared By: P.Sai Kumar								
Date: 28.03.22								
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount		
1	A-block west side drivewa	16" interlocking Brickwork	834.18	Sft	16.00	13346.88		
		4" / 6" brickwork	418.00	Sft	13.00	5434.00		
		PCC below interlocking Brickwork	415.85	sft	6.00	2495.09		
		Brick work under flat no.1 upper basement	225.00	sft	13.00	2925.00		
		Brick work under slab at flat no.8 upper b	133.50	sft	13.00	1735.50		
						25936.47		
		Adding 15% Extra for shifting of Bricks & Excavtion done				3890.47		
		Grand Total				29,827		
Amount in Words : Twenty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Seven Rupees Only.								

MEASUREMENT SHEET

Company Name:	MRMLLP								Approved by: Ram Prasad	
Project:	Gulmohar Residency								Sign:	
Work Description:	Interlocking brickwork									
Contractor :	Sita rama raju									
Prepared By	P.Sai Kumar									
Date:	28.03.22									
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	A	B	C	D	E= AxBxCxD	F		
1	A-block west side driveway below Interlocking Brickwork		Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units		
	16" Interlocking Brickwork		17.00	1.00	4.50	1.00	76.50	sft		
			17.25	1.00	6.00	1.00	103.50	sft		
			14.00	1.00	11.50	1.00	161.00	sft		
			23.00	1.00	4.16	1.00	95.68	sft		
			16.00	1.00	4.00	1.00	64.00	sft		
			30.00	1.00	2.00	1.00	60.00	sft		
			14.50	1.00	3.00	1.00	43.50	sft		
	Between B & D-driveway		23.00	1.00	5.00	1.00	115.00	sft		
			23.00	1.00	5.00	1.00	115.00	sft		
							834	sft		
			14.00	1.00	8.00	1.00	112.00	sft		
	4" / 6" brickwork		10.00	1.00	11.00	1.00	110.00	sft		
			14.00	1.00	10.00	1.00	140.00	sft		
			14.00	1.00	4.00	1.00	56.00	sft		
							418.00	sft		

2	PCC below interlocking Brickwork	17.00	1.81	1.00	1.00	1.00	30.77	sft
		17.25	1.81	1.00	1.00	1.00	31.22	sft
		14.00	1.81	1.00	1.00	1.00	25.34	sft
		23.00	1.81	1.00	1.00	1.00	41.63	sft
		16.00	1.81	1.00	1.00	1.00	28.96	sft
		30.00	1.81	1.00	1.00	1.00	54.30	sft
		14.50	1.81	1.00	1.00	1.00	26.25	sft
		23.00	1.81	1.00	1.00	1.00	41.63	sft
		23.00	1.81	1.00	1.00	1.00	41.63	sft
		14.00	1.81	1.00	1.00	1.00	25.34	sft
		10.00	1.81	1.00	1.00	1.00	18.10	sft
		14.00	1.81	1.00	1.00	1.00	25.34	sft
		14.00	1.81	1.00	1.00	1.00	25.34	sft
							416	sft
3	Brick work under flat no.1 upper basement	16.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	64.00	sft
		9.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	36.00	sft
		16.00	1.00	1.50	2.00	2.00	48.00	sft
		9.00	1.00	1.50	2.00	2.00	27.00	sft
		16.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	32.00	sft
		9.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	18.00	sft
							225.00	sft
		44.50	1.00	3.00	1.00	1.00	133.50	sft
	4 Brick work under slab at flat no.8 upper basement						133.50	sft

Allowance for Consumables

Sita Rama Raju ,
Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 29.03.22

In favor of: MRMallapurLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Civil Work
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Civil work below A-block west side driveway, lower Basement staircase area,north side staircase brickwork, stilt floor ramp below brickwork . Total Amount = 29,827 /- Work done from date 08.02.22 to date 27.03.22	Rs.11,930 /-

Amount in words : Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty Rupees Only.

Sign: _____



Bill for Equipment Allowance


Sita Rama Raju ,
Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 29.03.22

In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Civil Work
Towards: Allowance for Equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Civil work below A-block west side driveway, lower Basement staircase area,north side staircase brickwork, stilt floor ramp below brickwork . Total Amount = 29,827 /- Work done from date 08.02.22 to date 27.03.22	Rs.5,965/-

Amount in words : Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty-Five Rupees Only.

Sign:  _____

Bill for labour charges

Sita Rama Raju ,
Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 29.03.22

In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Civil Works
Towards: Labour charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Civil work below A-block west side driveway, lower Basement staircase area, north side staircase brickwork, stilt floor ramp below brickwork . Total Amount = 29,827 /- Work done from date 08.02.22 to date 27.03.22	Rs.11,930 /-

Amount in words : Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty Rupees Only.

Sign: 